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T4 - OVER-MATURE FALSE ACACIA

RATED AS A "U" CATEGORY TREE

TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH

A SMALL TO MEDIUM SIZED TREE

AS APPROVED

T11 - HOLLY TREE RATED AS A

POOR "C" CATEGORY SPECIMEN

TO BE REMOVED AS APPROVED
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2170 (L) x 765 (W) x 1685 (H)

AS APPROVED

TIMBER CLAD BUGGY STORE  /  SCOOTER

PARKING BEHIND EXISTING HEDGE AS APPROVED

NEW TIMBER CLADDED
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GLAZING ROOFLIGHTS TO REPLACE

EXISTING CONSERVATORY (NEW

STRUCTURE AT SAME FOOTPRINT)

AS APPROVED

RAISED TERRACE

WITH STORAGE BELOW

BOUNDARY ON WEST SIDE

TO BE RAISED UP TO 1800mm

AS APPROVED

TIMBER CLADDED CANOPY OVER

NEW GROUND FLOOR EXTERIOR

WALKWAY AS APPROVED

TIMBER CLAD WASTE BINS

STORAGE AS APPROVED

ACOUSTIC ENCLOSURE

AS APPROVED

WALKWAY BETWEEN NO.13 &

NO.11 REMOVED AS APPROVED

TIMBER SCREENING IN FRONT OF EXISTING
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NEW ROOFLIGHT

1300 x 900

AS APPROVED
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LEVEL AS APPROVED
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BAY WINDOWS

AS APPROVED

BUILDING EXTEXNDED IN LINE WITH

NEIGHBOURING PROPERTY

ROOFLIGHT

TO MATCH NEIGHBOURING ROOFLIGHTS

IN DIMENSIONS

WORKS DENOTED 'AS APPROVED' PREVIOUSLY

APPROVED BY LB CAMDEN UNDER

REFERENCE: 2019/2851/P
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TIMBER CLADDED PITCHED ROOF
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IN PLACE OF EXISTING
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RAISED WALKWAY CONNECTING

TO NEIGHBOURING PROPERTY TO BE

REMOVED AS APPROVED

KITCHEN EXTRACT FLUE -

NOT VISIBLE FROM STREET LEVEL

AS APPROVED

NEW DOOR TO GARDEN IN PLACE OF

EXISTING WINDOW WITH SURROUNDING

BRICKWORK AS APPROVED

TIMBER SLATTED FENCE ADDED

TO BRICK WESTERN AND SOUTH

BOUNDARY WALLS FINAL HEIGHT 1.8M

FROM FFL AS APPROVED

TIMBER CLADDED BALLUSTRATE UP TO 1.1M

WITH CIRCULAR CUTOUTS AS APPROVED
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TO COVER EXISTING INFILLS

AS APPROVED

BIKE PARKING AREA

AS APPROVED

EXTERNAL STEPS

AS APPROVED

TIMBER DECK WALKWAY

AS APPROVED

INFILL - FLAT ROOF OVER

VOID BETWEEN EXISTING

STRUCTURES AS APPROVED
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ROOFLIGHTS TO REPLACE EXISTING
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FALSE ACACIA TO BE REMOVED -
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TIMBER RAINSCREEN

TO COVER EXISTING INFILLS

AS APPROVED

BIKE PARKING AREA

AS APPROVED

NEW CIRCULAR

ROOFLIGHT Ø1200mm

AS APPROVED

INFILL - FLAT ROOF OVER

VOID BETWEEN EXISTING

STRUCTURES AS APPROVED

NEW ROOFLIGHT

1285mm x 900mm

AS APPROVED

TIMBER CLADDED CANOPY

OVER WALKWAY AS APPROVED

KITCHEN FLUE - NOT VISIBLE

FROM STREET LEVEL - AS

APPROVED

TIMBER ROOF WITH DOUBLE GLAZING

ROOFLIGHTS TO REPLACE EXISTING

CONSERVATORY AS APPROVED

RAISED TERRACE

WITH STORAGE BELOW

(WESTERN BOUNDARY FENCE

TO BE RAISED UP TO 1800mm)

AS APPROVED

C

C

BUILDING EXTENDED IN LINE WITH

NEIGHBOURING PROPERTY

ROOFLIHGHT

MATCHING EXISTING

NEIGHBOURING ONES
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LAUNDRY

ROOM

DDA  WC

&

SHOWER
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(SAME FOOTPRINT)
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OVER NEW WALKWAY

AS APPROVED

EXTERNAL STEPS

AS APPROVED
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AS APPROVED
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